62
AF-01/001
DPS key lock
AF-02/001
Mark II pressure gauge
AF-02/007, AF-02/008,
AF-02/009
Photohelic pressure gauge

W Switching point, top
Picture 1: Pressure switch function diagram and connection terminals
Ordering key
1   Type
AF
2
Keys for locks   01/001 DPS
01/002 FR
Pressure gauge   02/001 Mark II
02/002 Magnehelic 0-250 Pa
02/003 Magnehelic 0-500 Pa
02/004 Magnehelic 0-750 Pa
02/005 Magnehelic 0-1000 Pa
02/006 Magnehelic 0-1500 Pa
02/007 Photohelic 0-500 Pa
02/008 Photohelic 0-750 Pa
02/009 Photohelic 0-1000 Pa
02/010 Digihelic 0-622.75 Pa
02/011 Digihelic 0-1245.5 Pa
02/012 Digihelic (3-in-1) 0-1245 Pa
 Holders for pressure gauges   03/001 02/002 – 02/006
03/002 02/007 – 02/011
03/003 02/012
Pressure switches   04/001 SI QBM81-3 (20-300 Pa)
      04/002 SI QBM81-5 (50-500 Pa)
 04/003 SI QBM81-10 (100-1000 Pa)
1 2
Note:
When choosing pressure gauge you have to connect it with ø6/ø4 tube.